
F. Thaler / S. Falk M. Kurecka / G. Rimser

6 Legs 3

5 100+ 7

6 140+ -

- 180 -

100 High-Finish 67

74,19 Average 59,03

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

85 416 60 441 ---> 45 456

121 295 60 381 140 361 60 396

140 155 45 336 135 226 83 313

60 95 44 292 83 143 125 188

59 36 26 266 87 56 81 107

36 1 : 0 36 20 93 14

20 4 : 2

---> 19 482

100 401 36 446 60 441 60 441

140 261 100 346 85 356 43 398

140 121 81 265 100 256 43 355

81 40 99 166 60 196 100 255

40 2 : 0 60 136 133 122

60 76 50 72

24 477 26 475 76 5 : 2

140 337 60 415

85 252 24 391 ---> 25 476

44 208 60 331 45 456 26 450

98 110 17 314 43 413 57 393

74 36 45 269 54 359 100 293

36 3 : 0 42 317 26 267

60 257 85 182

---> 60 441 81 176 24 158

60 441 60 381 26 150 80 78

42 399 30 351 98 52 58 20

30 369 97 254 0 52 20 5 : 3

40 329 100 154

97 232 44 110 40 461 60 441

55 177 53 57 81 380 30 411

57 120 37 20 97 283 62 349

60 60 20 3 : 1 85 198 60 289

98 100 30 259

60 441 85 416 100 6 : 3

58 383 81 335

97 286 83 252

42 244 80 172

140 104 5 167

36 68 100 67

48 20 67 3 : 2
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